
AA

DRILL LETTER Q SIZE HOLE THROUGH FRAME
FOR 1/4-20 RIV-NUTS
AND BOLT NP01-30-005 TO FRAME
WITH 1/4" BUTTON HEAD BOLTS
X 8 PLACES

DRILL 1/4" HOLE FOR 10-32 RIV-NUTS AND
BOLT NP01-30-040 TO FRAME WITH 10-32 BOLTS
6 PLACES

ANP01-003 STEERING SYSTEM ASSEMBLY

ANP01-30004

NP01-30-077

DRILL (3X) 1/4" HOLE FOR 10-32 RIV-NUTS 
AND USE NP01-30-076 SPACER
TO MOUNT NP01-30-057 SWITCH PANEL
WITH PG-0017 RUBBER GROMMETS AND 
PZ-0537 SPACER

USE TEMPLATE NP01-90-24 DRILL JIG TO 
DRILL HOLES TO MOUNT PY-0597
FIRE EXTINGUISHER KIT

0.75
DIST. FROM FRONT
OF CHASSIS TO FRONT
OF SKID

BOLT NP01-30-069 TO FRAME USING
6X 5/16 BOLTS

DRILL AND RIVET NP01-30-083 TO CRASH STRUCTURE
WHERE IT MEETS NOSE
(X2)

USE NP01-40-043 FOR CABLE NP01-40-044

USE NP01-40-040 FOR CABLE NP01-40-041

#2 SIZE DRILL AND 8-32 RIV-NUT
NP01-30-097 TO CHASSIS, BOTH SIDES

DRILL #20 SIZE HOLES IN FRAME FOR
5/32 C'SUNK RIVETS TO ATTACH
NP01-30-010 TO FRAME
USE PROVIDED EPOXY TO GLUE SKID TO CHASSIS

DRILL 1/4" HOLE FOR 10-32 RIV-NUTS
TO BOLT SIDEPOD TO FRAME
WITH 10-32 BOLTS
4 PLACES

BOLT NP01-45-004 SPLITTER BASE
TO CHASSIS WITH FLAT HEAD 
1/4-20

BOND ON
NP01-30-065, 085 SIDE IMPACT STRUCTURES
WITH EPOXY PROVIDED
USE 5/32 RIVETS TO FRAME WHERE SHOWN

0.
7 

HE
IG

HT
 T

O
 S

W
ITC

H 
PA

N
EL

SECTION A-A

BOLT NP01-30-058 TO CHASSIS WITH
2X 5/16" BOLTS

DRILL SIZE #20 INTO FRAME FOR 
USING RIV-NUTS TO FASTEN
NP01-30-080 TO FRAME
11 PLACES

MOUNT ANP01-70008 WIPER ASSEMBLY
WITH BOLTS PROVIDED

BOLT MOUNTS FROM PY-0597 FIRE EXTINGUISHER KIT
TO SKID USING (X4) 10-32 FLAT HEAD BOLTS X 5/8" AND NYLOCS
AND CONTROL UNIT USING (X4) 8-32 FLAT HEAD BOLTS  X 5/8" AND NYLOCS

RIVET NP01-15-024 USING 5/32 RIVET

DRILL #20 SIZE HOLES AND RIVET
NP01-30-037
NP01-30-038
NP01-30-039
NP01-30-041
PANELS TO CHASSIS

DRILL #20 SIZE HOLES IN FRAME FOR
5/32 POP RIVETS TO ATTACH
NP01-30-041 TO FRAME
13 PLACES

BOLT NP01-30-072
TO FIREWALL WITH
10-32 BOLTS

MOUNT PD-0211 ECU WITH
HARWARE PROVIDED

BOLT NP01-15-013 TO FRAME BRACKET
USING 1/4-20 BUTTON HEAD BOLTS
X4 BOLTS

BOLT PD-0212 TO NP01-15-013 
USING 10-32 BOLTS
X4 BOLTS

BOLT ON ANP01-100016 FARB ASSEMBLY

INSTALL ANP01-10014
FRONT ROCKER ASSEMBLY

INSTALL ANP01-10015
FRONT DAMPER ASSEMBLY

BOLT NP01-30-086 USING 
5/16-24 BUTTON HEAD
CAP SCREW

PART NO'S: PARTS INCLUDED
ANP01-30004 CHASSIS ASSEMBLY

ANP01-002 STEERING SYSTEM ASSEMBLY
ANP01-10014 FRONT ROCKER ASSEMBLY
ANP01-10015 FRONT DAMPER ASSEMBLY
ANP01-10016 FARB ASSEMBLY
NP01-30-005 SEAT
NP01-30-010 SKID
NP01-30-037 CLOSE OUT PANEL LEFT
NP01-30-038 CLOSE OUT PANEL RIGHT
NP01-30-039 CLOSE OUT PANEL FRONT
NP01-30-040 CLOSE OUT PANEL TOP
NP01-30-041 FIREWALL
NP01-30-056 LEG GAURD PANEL
NP01-30-057 BRACKET, SWITCH MOUNT
NP01-30-076 SPACER, SWITCH MOUNT
ANP01-15006 SHIFTER ASSEMBLY
NP01-30-065 SIDE IMPACT STRUCTURE LH
NP01-30-085 SIDE IMPACT STRUCTURE RH
NP01-30-069 FRONT IMPACT STRUCTURE ASSEMBLY
NP01-30-072 BRACKET, HEADER-CATCH TANK
NP01-30-077 FRONT TOW HOOK
NP01-30-080 TANK COVER - SEATBACK ASSEMBLY
NP01-30-086 HEADREST
NP01-30-093 BRACKET - NOSE MOUNT
NP01-30-097 ANTI INTRUSION PANEL
NP01-15-021 DEAD PEDAL
NP01-15-024 BRACKET - FIRE SYSTEM NOZZLE
NP01-40-040 CABLE STAY BRACKET 1/4-1/4
NP01-40-043 CABLE STAY BRACKET 1/4-5/16

PD-0211 ECU
PD-0212 AIM DASH XML2
PY-0597 FIRE EXTINGUISHER KIT

NP01-92-024 DRILL JIG, FIRE SYSTEM

ONE

CHASSIS

GY

1:8SCALE:

DATE:
THIS DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF EMT AND IS LOANED ON THE UNDERSTANDING 

THAT THE DRAWING AND THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN WILL NOT BE 
REPRODUCED, COPIED DIRECTLY  OR INDIRECTLY, IN WHOLE OR IN PART, 

OR USED FOR THE MANUFACTURE OF ANY PARTS SHOWN HEREIN, EXCEPT WITH 
THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF EMT. ACCEPTANCE OF THIS DRAWING WILL BE

 CONSTRUCTED AS ACCEPTANCE OF THE FOREGOING CONDITIONS.

ISSUED FOR MANUFACTURE01 10/7/15
DATEBYECN REFMODIFICATIONSISSUE

TITLE:

DRAWN:

CHK'D:

TOLERANCES UNLESS STATED
3 dp: 0.005
2 dp: 0.01
1 dp: 0.03

SURFACE FINISH: 125 mu
ANGULAR: 0.5

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN 
INCHES UNLESS STATED

BREAK ALL SHARP EDGES

FINISH:

MATERIAL:

PER CAR:

PART NO:

GY

10/7/15

ANP01-30000

0187


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Section View A-A
	Drawing View5
	Drawing View6


